 www.elma.com06|20 1|7
07R
SELECTOR SWITCH
07R
DATASHEET
	› PCB mounting (THT, reflow version on request)
	› Switching torque: Up to 3.5 Ncm
	› Gold plated contacts

With shaft, with threaded bushing, IP68
1 For other types | options see ordering code
Ordering information
STANDARD TYPES1
HORIZONTAL
With shaft, without threaded bushing
 www.elma.com06|20 6|7
SELECTOR SWITCH
07R
DATASHEET
SWITCHING MODE FUNCTION
(POLES X POSITIONS)
PART NUMBER
Shorting 1 x 4 07R3423
Non-shorting 1 x 4 07R3424
Shorting 1 x 5 (4 electrical positions) 07R3513
Non-shorting 1 x 5 (4 electrical positions) 07R3514
SWITCHING MODE FUNCTION
(POLES X POSITIONS)
PART NUMBER
Shorting 1 x 4 07R2423
Non-shorting 1 x 4 07R2424
Shorting 1 x 5 (4 electrical positions) 07R2513
Non-shorting 1 x 5 (4 electrical positions) 07R2514
SWITCHING MODE FUNCTION
(POLES X POSITIONS)
PART NUMBER
Shorting 1 x 4 07R3423-30000
Non-shorting 1 x 4 07R3424-30000
Shorting 1 x 5 (4 electrical positions) 07R3513-30000
Non-shorting 1 x 5 (4 electrical positions) 07R3514-30000
Screwdriver with bezel | front panel operation
With shaft, with threaded bushing, IP68
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
Hex nut M6 x 0.75: Part number 4424-22 (50 pieces / bag), brass